!
!
• During the installation process, ensure that the electrical current is switched off.
• Lamps must be installed by a qualified electrician, in accordance with the Manufacturer's
Declaration that complies with all standards and regulations. These are national and local
electrical installations.
• Equipment sensitive to electrostatic discharge * ESD *. Necessary. Avoid your precautions.
improper mounting can cause failure.

• If the luminaires are provided with connection conductors (outputs) that require a
separate connection block for connection to the fixed wiring of the installation, the
space required for this connection block must be provided, either inside the luminaire
or in the a box supplied with the luminaire or defined by its manufacturer. You must
define a fixed installation box for the luminaire.
These dimensions of the connection block can be equal to 10mm x 20mm x 25mm.
Installation Manual
Series CHZ-GD01B
100-177V
RoHS
IP66 IK09
Optical parameters
L
H
φ L W H
GD01-30WB 30W AC100-277V SMD3030 >120LM/W IP66 IK09 60/76 378 378 541
GD01-60WB 60W AC100-277V SMD3030 >120LM/W IP66 IK09 60/76 378 378 541
GD01-90WB 90W AC100-277V SMD3030 >120LM/W IP66 IK09 60/76 378 378 541
GD01-100WB 100W AC100-277V SMD3030 >120LM/W IP66 IK09 60/76 378 378 541
GD01-120WB 120W AC100-277V SMD3030 >140LM/W IP66 IK09 60/76 378 378 541
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K